na
Apple Inc

Abbott Laboratories
American International Gr
Amgen Inc

American Express Co
Boeing Co

Bank of America Corp
Bristol Myers Squibb Co
Citigroup Inc

Comcast Corp
Conocophillips

Cisco Systems Inc
Chevron Corp

Dell Inc

Walt Disney Co
Genentech Inc

Fannie Mae

Freddie Mac

General Electric

Google Inc

Goldman Sachs Group Inc
Home Depot Inc
Hewlett-Packard Co
International Business Ma
Intel Corp
Johnson and Johnson
JPMorgan Chase and Co
Kraft Foods Inc

Coca Cola Co

Eli Lilly and Company
McDonalds Corp
Medtronic Inc

Merrill Lynch & Co Inc
3M Company

Altria Group Inc
Motorola Inc

Merck & Co Inc

Morgan Stanley
Microsoft Corp

Oracle Corporation
Pepsico Inc

Pfizer Inc

Procter & Gamble Co
QUALCOMM Inc

Sprint Nextel Corp

AT&T Inc

Target Corporation

Time Warner Inc

Tyco International
Unitedhealth Group Inc
United Parcel Service Inc
US Bancorp

United Technologies Corp
Verizon Communications
Wachovia Corp

Wells Fargo and Co
Wellpoint Inc

Wal-Mart Stores Inc
Wyeth

Exxon Mobil Corp

Is
85,38
52,55
68,59

71,5
57,85
85,43
52,04
26,21
54,67

43,3
64,77
26,35

71,5
23,73
34,55
86,57
55,69
64,43
36,07

495,84

213,5
39,94
41,69
97,45
20,53
66,07
49,7
34,54
47,83
52,79
42,93
53,14
94,53
78,69
88
18,38
45,99
82,12
30,6
17,15
64,45
26,29
64,86
37,51
17,49
36,4
60,19
21,82
30,94
51,54
72,49
35,54
66,04
37,83
56,26
36,03
75,98
47,67
50,95
73,61

BETA
1,76
0,69
0,94
0,91
1,05
1,05

0,8
0,79
0,83
0,93
1,28
1,15
1,04
1,11
0,87
0,67
1,25
0,91
0,82
1,14
1,47
1,23
0,99
0,86
1,33

0,5
1,08
0,41
0,63
0,71
1,01
0,43
1,31
0,87
0,72
1,26
0,76
1,38
0,84
0,99
0,47
0,84

0,7
1,67
0,93
0,76
1,07
0,77
0,88
0,83

1
0,73
1,05
0,83
1,04
0,78
0,87
0,82

0,7
1,22

est

pe EPS
30,8 2,77
47,3 1,11
16,3 4,20
28,8 2,48
19,2 3,02
39,7 2,15
11,3 4,60
32,8 0,80
12,9 4,25
451 0,96
6,7 9,65
27,7 0,95
90 7,92
19,3 1,23
21,2 1,63
442 1,96
0,0 0,00
0,0 0,00
18,0 2,00
63,1 7,86
10,8 19,71
13,6 2,93
19,3 2,16
16,0 6,09
23,9 0,86
17,7 3,73
13,0 3,82
17,9 1,93
21,4 2,23
17,8 2,97
17,5 2,45
23,5 2,26
12,4 7,65
17,3 4,54
16,3 5,39
14,0 1,31
19,8 2,32
114 7,18
259 1,18
249 0,69
22,0 2,93
17,3 1,52
241 2,69
259 1,45
448 0,39
19,3 1,89
20,2 2,98
20,0 1,09
15,7 1,97
18,6 2,77
19,2 3,77
13,6 2,61
17,8 3,71
16,5 2,29
12,2 4,61
14,5 2,49
15,7 4,83
16,8 2,83
17,0 2,99
11,2 6,57
stima utili

est
3,22
2,80
6,27
4,42
3,40
4,75
4,93
1,27
4,51
1,34
8,65
1,30
7,38
1,16
1,73
2,88
5,30
6,36
2,20
13,90
19,04
2,85
2,55
6,71
1,09
3,91
4,08
2,01
2,54
3,33
2,62
2,34
7,61
5,00
5,62
1,11
2,60
7,27
1,47
0,96
3,31
2,21
3,03
1,77
0,91
2,61
3,17
1,01
2,02
3,42
4,26
2,78
4,20
2,44
5,00
2,73
5,54
2,88
3,50
6,16

IAD

1,18
0,66

0,6
1.4
2,24
1,12
2,16

1,44

2,08

0,31

1,6

1,12

1.4
0,9
0,32
1,2
0,45
1,5
1,36

1,24
1,7

0,44
14
1,84
3,44
0,2
1,52
1,08
0,4

1,2
1,16
1,24
0,48

0,1
1,42
0,48
0,22

0,4
0,03
1,52

1,6
1,06
1,62
2,24
1,12

0,67
1,04
1,28

xdd

10gen07
28feb07

03gen07
07feb07
28feb07
03gen07
01feb07

270tt06
15nov06
13dic06

29gen07
14dic06
21dic06

19gen07
28nov06
12mar07
08nov06
05feb07
23feb07
03gen07
22dic06
29nov06
13feb07
13nov06
03apr07
05feb07
21nov06
22dic06
13dic06
06dic06
10gen07
13feb07

06dic06
07feb07
17gen07
28feb07
06dic06
08gen07
15feb07
26feb07
28dic06
30mar06
22nov06
27dic06
15nov06
08gen07
28nov06
31gen07

13dic06
09feb07
09nov06

26,56
18,77
10,94
16,19
17,01
17,99
10,56
20,64
12,12
32,27

7,49
20,32

9,69
20,42
19,97
30,06
10,51
10,13
16,40
35,67
11,21
14,01
16,35
14,52
18,87
16,90
12,18
17,18
18,83
15,85
16,39
22,71
12,42
15,74
15,66
16,56
17,69
11,30
20,84
17,83
19,47
11,90
21,41
21,25
19,22
13,95
18,99
21,60
15,32
15,07
17,02
12,78
15,72
15,50
11,25
13,20
13,71
16,55
14,56
11,95

Stima

0,00 Calcolati al

2,25
0,96
0,00
1,04
1,64
4,30
4,27
3,95
0,00
2,22
0,00
2,91
0,00
0,90
0,00
2,87
3,10
3,11
0,00
0,66
2,25
0,77
1,23
2,19
2,27
2,74
2,90
2,59
3,22
2,33
0,83
1,48
2,34
3,91
1,09
3,31
1,32
1,31
0,00
1,86
4,41
1,91
1,28
0,57
3,90
0,80
1,01
1,29
0,06
2,10
4,50
1,61
4,28
3,98
3,11
0,00
1,41
2,04
1,74

Yield

close del
27/01/2007



IAD dividendo ultimo anno ple
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